TOUR de OPEN WATER SWIMMING 2011

Se¢2.-3.7.2011

(dospéli 5 + 10km, starsi zaci 3 + 5km, mladsi Zaci 1 + 3km)

Slapy 5. 7. 2011

(dospéli 10km, starsi Zzaci 5km, mladsi Zaci 3km)

Ejpovice 6. 7. 2011

(dospéli 5km, starsi Zaci 3km, mladsi zaci 1km)

Praha 10. 7. 2011

(dospéli 5km, starsi Zaci 3km, mladsi zaci 1km)



Dospéli

poradi Cislo
1 127
2 79
3 92
4 11
5 10
6 119
7 86
8 12
9 36
10 80
11 81
12 120
13 107
14 60
15 96
16 95
17 63
18 99
19 64
20 65
21 74
22 22
23 41

Starsi zaci
poradi
1

B w N

cislo

Mladsi Zaci

poradi
1
2
3

cislo

pFijmeni
JACHNO
MRUZEK
FLORA
OKURKOVA
SOLSKA
KOZUBEK
KUCERA
ZAPLATILKOVA
MRUZEK
SVOBODA
ZAPLETALOVA
KUBATOVA
PROCHAZKA
LUTANSKY
NOVOTNA
FRONK
VALASEK
LOKAJOVA
ZIZLAVSKA
KRCALOVA
HUTOVA
MORAVEC
SKUHROVA

pfijmeni
BLAHA
KOZUBEK
ZAHRADNIK
HORNIKOVA

pFijmeni
LUDVIK
FORSTEROVA
DREVINEK

jméno
Lukas
Michael
Michal
Magda
Adéla
Matéj
Josef
Jana
Michael
Vojtéch
Barbora
Pavlina
Martin
Stépan
Eliska
Michal
JiFi
Aneta
Monika
Zdena
Eliska
Michal
Katerina

jméno
Michael
Tomas
Matéj
Kristyna

jméno
Tomas
Denisa
Martin

rocnik
1988
1989
1992
1991
1995
1996
1991
1994
1967
1989
1988
1996
1994
1983
1992
1992
1993
1993
1983
1984
1988
1958
1971

rocnik
1997
1998
1997
1997

rocnik
1999
1999
1999

klub
Boh
TJKr
TJKr
KomBr
SIOp
Boh
Boh
LoTr
TJKr
KSPKI
UnBr
SOPKo
SIPI
USK
KomBr
SIPI
SKNa
KomBr
JPK
UnBr
UnBr
FiBr
Boh

klub
LoBe
Boh
SIPI
SIPI

klub
LoBe
SOPKo
SpHof

l.etapa
0:59:36,5
1:01:45,4
1:04:32,9
1:05:31,6
1:06:48,7
1:06:40,8
1:06:15,4
1:11:15,8
1:07:38,6
1:08:04,1
1:08:30,4
1:12:46,5
1:09:46,2
1:13:35,8
1:14:14,4
1:12:55,0
1:18:04,8
1:16:44,4
1:19:07,0
1:19:00,6
1:29:21,4
1:40:40,7
1:38:14,2

l.etapa

1:15:32,3
1:18:57,3
1:22:06,6
1:31:37,0

l.etapa
0:14:10,9
0:13:46,7
0:14:45,7

ll.etapa
2:17:13,3
2:17:36,6
2:35:43,0
2:31:25,7
2:32:29,1
2:34:32,2
2:36:29,8
2:32:17,8
2:40:21,7
2:37:15,8
2:32:44,4
2:47:38,7
2:56:31,1
3:01:53,0
2:58:02,0
3:05:16,0
3:03:57,9
3:03:36,7
3:06:50,8
3:21:52,8
3:31:54,4
3:50:42,8
4:03:23,8

Il.etapa
0:44:51,8
0:48:26,6
0:46:53,8
0:49:36,8

ll.etapa
0:47:03,8
0:47:16,9
0:51:14,4

lll.etapa
1:45:33,5
1:45:46,7
1:50:16,5
1:56:04,0
1:54:36,1
1:55:08,5
1:54:30,9
1:56:07,3
1:58:34,9
2:02:00,2
2:03:19,5
2:02:25,2
2:03:11,9
2:03:02,3
2:14:25,6
2:16:37,7
2:18:25,9
2:14:02,0
2:17:54,2
2:18:42,4
2:34:38,3
2:56:38,3
3:06:57,7

lll.etapa
0:54:22,1
1:08:21,7
1:06:38,6
1:06:38,0

lll.etapa
0:45:02,1
0:46:51,1
0:50:20,0

IV.etapa
1:01:39,0
1:01:59,8
1:04:19,3
1:07:21,7
1:05:07,3
1:05:07,8
1:05:07,3
1:05:06,6
1:07:52,5
1:07:56,8
1:09:47,4
1:09:48,9
1:09:00,5
1:17:51,4
1:16:21,2
1:11:44,2
1:12:23,6
1:21:09,6
1:19:41,7
1:18:20,5
1:27:48,7
1:41:15,2
1:45:25,2

IV.etapa
0:41:35,2
0:47:05,1
0:47:23,4
0:50:12,5

IV.etapa
0:15:13,6
0:15:21,1
0:15:34,5

V.etapa
0:41:36,7
0:41:45,0
0:44:11,9
0:44:21,9
0:45:57,3
0:44:25,7
0:46:43,1
0:45:51,7
0:45:55,6
0:45:54,9
0:47:25,6
0:48:55,0
0:48:40,0
0:49:46,2
0:50:28,0
0:48:38,9
0:51:25,0
0:55:00,0
0:52:16,5
0:51:21,4
0:58:36,4
1:06:14,7
1:03:26,2

V.etapa
0:34:24,4
0:38:42,6
0:38:35,7
0:41:30,7

V.etapa
0:12:12,1
0:13:11,7
0:13:06,0

Cas
6:45:39,0
6:48:53,5
7:19:03,6
7:24:44,9
7:24:58,5
7:25:55,0
7:29:06,5
7:30:39,2
7:40:23,3
7:41:11,8
7:41:47,3
8:01:34,3
8:07:09,7
8:26:08,7
8:33:31,2
8:35:11,8
8:44:17,2
8:50:32,7
8:55:50,2
9:09:17,7
10:02:19,2
11:15:31,7
11:37:27,1

Cas
4:10:45,8
4:41:33,3
4:41:38,1
4:59:35,0

Cas
2:13:42,5
2:16:27,5
2:25:00,6

ztrata
0:00:00,0
0:03:14,5
0:33:24,6
0:39:05,9
0:39:19,5
0:40:16,0
0:43:27,5
0:45:00,2
0:54:44,3
0:55:32,8
0:56:08,3
1:15:55,3
1:21:30,7
1:40:29,7
1:47:52,2
1:49:32,8
1:58:38,2
2:04:53,7
2:10:11,2
2:23:38,7
3:16:40,2
4:29:52,7
4:51:48,1

ztrata
0:00:00,0
0:30:47,5
0:30:52,3
0:48:49,2

ztrata
0:00:00,0
0:02:45,0
0:11:18,1

rozestupy
0:00,0
3:14,5
30:10,1
5:41,3
0:13,6
0:56,5
3:11,5
1:32,7
9:44,1
0:48,5
0:35,5
19:47,0
5:35,4
18:59,0
7:22,5
1:40,6
9:05,4
6:15,5
5:17,5
13:27,5
53:01,5
13:12,5
21:55,4

rozestupy
0:00,0
30:47,5
0:04,8
17:56,9

rozestupy
0:00,0
2:45,0
8:33,1



